QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD36_30052025124749

Sati Shree Prashant
Mob : 9907901110 - GSTIN :
Date : 30-05-2025 12:47:49

Sr.No Item TGNO GWT

1 STON
E PEN

DLE

SET
2 STON
E PEN

DLE

SET
3 STON
E PEN

DLE

SET
4 STON
E PEN

DLE

SET
5 STON
E PEN

DLE

SET
6 STON
E PEN

DLE

SET
7 STON
E PEN

DLE

SET
8 STON
E PEN

DLE

SET
9 STON
E LAD

IES

RING
10 STON
E LAD

IES

SPS6
595

SPS6
592

SPS6
548

SPS6
561

SPS6
556

SPS6
594

SPS6
571

SPS6
593

SLR7
699

SLR5
805

2.163

2.116

5.286

3.444

4.168

2.137

1.999

2.490

2.201

2.545

LWT

0.054

0.045

0.485

1.000

1.000

0.045

0.329

0.059

0.028

0.000

NWT

2.109

2.071

4.801

2.444

3.168

2.092

1.670

2.431

2.173

2.545

Tunch

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Fine

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Stn
value
96.00

0

80.00

128.0
00

195.0
00

195.0
00

80.00

157.0

00

68.00

34.00

0.000

HM
165.0
00

165.0
00

165.0
00

165.0
00

165.0
00

165.0
00

165.0
00

165.0
00

55.00

55.00

MRP
261.0
00

245.0
00

293.0
00

360.0
00

360.0
00

245.0
00

322.0
00

233.0
00

89.00

55.00

IMAG
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
CHAI

CHAI

BRAC
ELET
BRAC
ELET
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA

SLR7
800

SLR7
333

SLR7
788

SLR7
442

SLR7
370

SLR7
414

SLR7
387

SLR7
785

SLR7
706

CN64
45
CN64
63
BR68
14
BR66
53
MS66
79

MS66
44

2.865

2.241

1.937

1.850

1.915

2.056

3.696

1.650

1.638

4.790

5.338

9.381

7.840

7.395

4.543

0.040

0.000

0.071

0.090

0.013

0.086

0.310

0.007

0.034

0.120

0.105

0.076

0.057

0.543

0.436

2.825

2.241

1.866

1.760

1.902

1.970

3.386

1.643

1.604

4.670

5.233

9.305

7.783

6.852

4.107

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

92.00

0.000

120.0
00

45.00

4.000

60.00

364.0
00

4.000

41.00

124.0
00
69.00

190.0
00
68.00

191.0
00

252.0
00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

147.0
00

55.00

175.0
00

100.0
00

59.00

115.0
00

419.0
00

59.00

96.00

179.0
00
124.0
00
245.0
00
123.0
00
246.0
00

307.0
00
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET

MS66
57

MS55

MS66

52

SLO6
761

SLO6
965

SLO1
55

SLO7
099

SLO7
029

SLO7
030

SLOG6
984

SLO7
117

SLO7
033

SLO6
885

SLOG6
946

SLO6
983

SLOG6
970

SLO6
966

4.208

4.560

5.570

0.894

0.959

2.342

0.630

1.394

1.253

0.788

0.623

1.346

1.272

1.152

0.965

1.004

1.554

0.157

0.111

0.253

0.000

0.041

0.125

0.009

0.075

0.029

0.041

0.020

0.045

0.113

0.018

0.029

0.041

0.055

4.051

4.449

5.317

0.894

0.918

2.217

0.621

1.319

1.224

0.747

0.603

1.301

1.159

1.134

0.936

0.963

1.499

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

48.00

20.00

192.0

00

0.000

49.00

30.00

20.00

90.00

35.00

49.00

28.00

54.00

100.0

00

22.00

35.00

49.00

66.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

103.0
00

75.00

247.0

00

55.00

104.0

00

85.00

75.00

145.0

00

90.00

104.0

00

83.00

109.0

00

155.0
00

77.00

90.00

104.0
00

121.0
00
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET
STON
E LOC
KET
STON
ELOC
KET

SLO6
892

SLOG6
967

SLO7
058

SLO6
917

SLO7
120

SLO6
939

SLO6
764

SLO7
001

SLO7
115

SLOG6
979

SLO7
042

SLO7
049

SLO7
045

SLO7
118

SLO6
763

SLO7
112

SLO7
102

1.082

1.332

1.163

1.090

0.660

1.506

0.724

1.034

0.722

1.459

0.863

1.395

2.348

0.639

0.854

0.850

0.865

0.009

0.124

0.137

0.112

0.004

0.044

0.000

0.036

0.026

0.044

0.012

0.043

0.120

0.009

0.000

0.120

0.017

1.073

1.208

1.026

0.978

0.656

1.462

0.724

0.998

0.696

1.415

0.851

1.352

2.228

0.630

0.854

0.730

0.848

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

16.00

149.0

00

100.0

00

80.00

4.000

53.00

0.000

43.00

52.00

53.00

14.00

54.00

24.00

20.00

0.000

25.00

40.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

71.00

204.0

00

155.0
00

135.0
00

59.00

108.0

00

55.00

98.00

107.0

00

108.0

00

69.00

109.0

00

79.00

75.00

55.00

80.00

95.00

415



60

61

STON SLO7 1.465 0.073 1.392 0.000 0.000 88.00 55.00 143.0

ELOC 009 0 0 00
KET
STON SLO7 0.900 0.024 0.876 0.000 0.000 40.00 55.00 95.00
ELOC 103 0 0 0
KET
Total 61 139.1 7.149 132.0 0.000 4,399. 4,235. 8,634.
49 00 000 000 000
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